Hemmamatcher HK

Vecka

Dag
39 Sondag
40 Sondag
45 Sondag
46 Sondag
48 Sondag
49 Lordag
51 Sondag

2 Sondag
3 Sondag
5 Sondag
7 Sondag
10 Séndag

Datum

2024-09-29
2024-10-06
2024-11-10
2024-11-17
2024-12-01
2024-12-07
2024-12-22
2025-01-12
2025-01-19
2025-02-02
2025-02-16
2025-03-09

Tid

15:00
15:30
17:00
17:00
16:30
16:30
15:30
13:00
14:00
16:30
15:30
15:30

Tavling

Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast

Hemmalag Bortalag

HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde

Stenungsunds HK
IF Hellton

HB 78 Jonkoping
IK Baltichov

HK Guldkroken Hjo
Orgryte IS

HK Onnerediterna
HP Kongelf
Rosendals IK

HK Country

HP Warta

Backa HK A

Plan

Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde A
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skovde C

Sdkerhetsansvarig
Mbumba
Sami
Tenning
Sami
Svante
Tenning
Mbumba
Svante
Sami
Mbumba
Svante
Tenning



